2016 NAERIC DRAFT HORSE CLASSIC
FUTURITY RESULTS

Final Placings

1. Paramount Flash Laet I $6,760.50
Owner: Gord & Shannon Ruzicka
Breeder: David R. C. Bailey (Breeder Award: $1,878.75)
Exhibitor: Gord Ruzicka

2. HFNRoc $5,408.40
Owner: Hobman Livestock Ltd.
Breeder: Hobman Livestock Ltd. (Breeder Award: $1,127.25)
Exhibitor: Doug Hobman

3. Charleswood Donna’s Dana $4,732.34
Owner: K. & M. Anderson and R. & L. Delaquis
Breeder: Charleswood Percherons (Breeder Award: $751.50)
Exhibitor: Doug Hobman

4. Lone Oak 13 Beth $3,718.28
Owner: Jim Lane
Breeder: Jim Lane
Exhibitor: David Collier

5. Gardiner’s Mackenzie Il $3,042.23
Owner: Rob & Karen Gardiner
Breeder: Rob & Karen Gardiner
Exhibitor: Rob Gardiner

6. Windcharger Explorer $2,704.20
Owner: Express Clydesdales
Breeder: Dale & Maxine Campbell
Exhibitor: Brian Coleman

7. Lucasia Aries $2,366.18
Owner: Gord & Shannon Ruzicka
Breeder: Lucasia Farms
Exhibitor: Gord Ruzicka



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Bridgemans Carol
Owner: Grant, Nic & Kaycee Gee
Breeder: Kevin & Julie Bridgeman
Exhibitor: Kaycee Gee

Silver Oak K. C.’s Libby 13
Owner: Ethan Strain
Breeder: Darcy Strain
Exhibitor: Ethan Strain

Northern Lights Chancellor B
Owner: Sheryl Campbell & Gene Conrad
Breeder: Northern Lights Ranch
Exhibitor: Sheryl Campbell

SAH Willow
Owner: Brenda Hunter
Breeder: Stacey Hobman
Exhibitor: Brenda Hunter

Windcharger PM Ross
Owner: Mike Hill & Mark Hill
Breeder: Dale & Maxine Campbell
Exhibitor: Mark Hill

Rocky Bar Tarzan
Owner: Traci & Nick DenBrok
Breeder: Nick DenBrok
Exhibitor: Traci DenBrok

Lucasia Apollo
Owner: Blair & Tracey Bickford
Breeder: Lucasia Farms
Exhibitor: Tracey Bickford

Lady Driver Division

1.

2.
3.
4

Kaycee Gee with Bridgemans Carol — $500.00

Sheryl Campbell with Northern Lights Chancellor B — $375.00

Brenda Hunter with SAH Willow — $250.00
Traci DenBrok with Rocky Bar Tarzan — $125.00

First-Time Driver Division

1.

2.
3.
4

David Collier with Lone Oak 13 Beth — $500.00
Kaycee Gee with Bridgemans Carol — $375.00

Ethan Strain with Silver Oak K. C.’s Libby 13 — $250.00
Sheryl Campbell with Northern Lights Chancellor B- $125.00

$2,028.14

$1,690.13

$1,352.10

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00



